www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2025 American Lighting Inc. REV.2541
STLWD SERIES TAPE LIGHT
24V DC Standard Warm Dim (3000K to 1800K)
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
Our Dim-to-Warm tape light smoothly mimics the dimming of an

TL-2SPL-L-HD 90° “L” HD Tape to Tape Splice Connector (IP54)
WIRE-15-2PIN 15ft (20/2) Wire Spool
WIRE-CMP-100-3PIN 100ft (16/3) In-wall Rated Wire Spool
INLINE-SC-CTRL Simple Select In-line Controller (Single Color)
LVSB-2PIN In-Line Splice Terminal Block
RCWY-PVC-1M 1m Plastic Wire Cover Raceway (White)
TL-CONKIT TL-2SPL-HDTL-BLKS
WIRE-15-2PIN WIRE-CMP-100-3PIN INLINE-SC-CTRL LVSB-2PIN
RCWY-PVC-1M
TL-2JUMP6-HD
TL-2JUMP24-HD
TL-2PWR-HD
TL-2SPL-L-HD
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION MAX / MIN LOAD INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DIMENSIONS
ADPTPRO-DRJ-30-24 Adaptive Pro Series 30W 30W / 3W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* - Logarithimic 6.49”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPTPRO-DRJ-60-24 Adaptive Pro Series 60W 60W / 6W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* - Logarithimic 7.4”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPTPRO-DRJ-96-24 Adaptive Pro Series 96W 96W / 9.6W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* - Logarithimic 8.66”L x 3.6”W x 1.61”H
ADPTPRO-DRJ-192-24 Adaptive Series 192W (2 x 96W) 192W / 19.2W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* - Logarithimic 10.94”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
ADPTPRO-DRJ-288-24 Adaptive Series 288W (3 x 96W) 288W / 28.8W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* - Logarithimic 11.85”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
ADPTPRO-DR-200-24 Adaptive Pro Series 200W 200W / 20W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* - Logarithimic 10.07”L X 3.07”W X 1.85”H
ADPTPRO-DR-300-24 Adaptive Pro Series 300W 300W / 30W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* - Logarithimic 10.86”L x 3.07”W x 1.85”H
*Phase Dimming Compatible With Most MLV, ELV, and TRIAC Dimmers Plus 0-10V Capability*
www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2025 American Lighting Inc. REV.2541
STLWD SERIES CUT INCREMENT GUIDE
STLWD SERIES DIMMING CURVE DATA